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BEST BET

LASTBALL

LUCKY C

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

BEST BET

Totals:
LASTBALL

Totals:
LUCKY C

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY
PENY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

6
8

a b wN

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$6.75
$6.75

$13.50
$5.00

$5.00
$6.25

$6.25
$47.50

$47.50
$1.60
$7.20

$3.80
$5.00

$5.00
$50.50
$131.25
$5.00
$29.00

$215.75

$301.80

Winners

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.00

$1.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4.05
$0.00

$4.05
$0.00

$0.00
$7.50
$122.10
$2.00
$1.80

$133.40

$138.45

PC

Hold
$6.75
$6.75

$13.50
$5.00

$5.00
$5.25

$5.25
$47.50

$47.50
($2.45)
$7.20

$4.75
$5.00

$5.00
$43.00
$9.15
$3.00
$27.20

$82.35

$163.35

ntOfSales
2.24
2.24

4.47
1.66

1.66
207

2.07
15.74

15.74
0.53
2.39

292
1.66

1.66
16.73
43.49

1.66

9.61

71.49

100.00

tedReturn

0.68
0.51

0.92

0.68

1.00

1.00
1.00

0.75

0.50
0.54
0.52
0.45

ightedAve
0.02
0.01

0.02

0.01

0.16

0.01
0.02

0.01

0.08
0.24
0.01
0.04

0.63



